Atodiad A - Appendix A

Present fee Structure Proposed Fee Structure
Band 2 - Summel Long Stay Band 2 - Summer Long Stay
Up to 2 hours £1.00 Up to 4 hours £2.50
Up to 4 hours £2.00 Up to 12 hours £5.00
Up to 12 hours £5.00 Up to 24 hours £10.00
Up to 24 hours £10.00
Band 2 - Winter Long Stay Band 2 - Winter Long Stay
Up to 2 hours £1.00 Up to 4 hours £2.50
Up to 4 hours £2.00 Up to 12 hours £3.00
Up to 12 hours £3.00 Up to 24 hours £6.00
Up to 24 hours £6.00




